Trail Elan Capianais - 10 km

Class Class Cat. Temps Nom

1

ONO O~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

—
- 2 0O 2 00O NOO—-_2ANODO 01O PP OONDNPON ==

—_ —_ ok el o —_ —_ —_ ol
OO OO NODOAOPRPW_LDNIOWPRARWLONDN—=2A 22D WODN

[(CEENJE

00:36:02 PLUMOGAT
00:36:34 BOITEAU
00:38:39 DESPUJOLS
00:38:40 MIRAL
00:39:25 HOCHARD
00:39:32 TOURNANT
00:40:06 SULPET
00:40:41 LARREY
00:40:42 VERGNAUD
00:41:39 GATINEAU
00:42:03 WATREMEZ
00:42:09 LALANDE
00:42:11 LAFON
00:42:21 GAUTIER
00:43:07 NOGUE
00:43:07 NOGUE
00:43:23 HOCHARD
00:43:38 FOUCHER
00:43:48 THIERCELIN
00:44:23 SOULEYRES
00:44:52 LAGARDE
00:45:04 PRIVAT
00:45:27 BELLANGER
00:46:08 ROUAUD
00:46:13 PERIER
00:46:26 CAILLOU
00:46:35 GOUNIN
00:46:53 CASTAING
00:46:55 INCONNU
00:47:00 MONTAGNE
00:47:00 PACCAUD
00:47:12 ROBERT
00:47:44 GOULARD
00:47:48 MOURGUET
00:47:49 FOURNIER
00:48:01 CLERC
00:48:09 AUROUSSEAU
00:48:32 LEBRUN
00:48:44 CONTIS
00:48:56 NOUGARO
00:49:34 BOIS
00:49:49 ROUVERA
00:49:50 KERNANEJUEN
00:49:58 PHILIC
00:50:14 LARQUERRE
00:50:20 BONIN
00:50:25 COSMAR
00:50:37 DESSAIS
00:50:44 LABESSE
00:51:04 SALANACK
00:51:18 MARTIN
00:51:27 NERE

Prénom
BERTRAND
CHRISTOPHE
ERIC
FREDERIC
NICOLAS
JEAN MARC
GAEL

CYRIL
HERVE
GUILLAUME
JORDAN
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN PHILIPPE
SEBASTIEN
LAURENCE
GERIC
ALEXANDRE
GAEL

CYRIL
FRANCK
FRANCOIS CHRISTIAN
PIERRE
LAURENT
SIMON
LAURENT
CYRIL
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
Inconnu
PHILIPPE HERVE
MARTIN
LOUIS
THIERRY
FREDERIC
PHILIPPE
ANTHONY
CHRISTOPHE
FRANCOIS
NADEGE
JEAN LUC
STEPHANE
FREDERIC
YVES
CHRISTOPHE
DOMINIQUE
ERIC

JEAN MARC
GERARD
BERNARD
SYLVIE

LOIC
FLORIAN
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00:51:42 NICOLLE CONAN
00:51:47 VAUTHIER
00:52:40 BENSAOULA
00:52:58 VERVIN
00:53:03 MOLINART
00:53:12 DESOUSA
00:53:14 LACOSTE
00:53:20 DESMOND
00:53:39 CASTANO
00:53:40 SOULIE
00:53:45 CARRIERE
00:53:45 BENTEJAC
00:53:50 FLOC
00:54:00 WANNIER
00:54:01 SOUCHARD
00:54:43 MARROT
00:54:45 CHANTRELLE
00:55:11 MARCETEAU
00:55:13 QUELLIER
00:55:39 BAUCHOT
00:55:47 SEVIN
00:55:57 TARIS
00:55:58 CHABITEAU
00:55:59 MALEYRAN

00:55:59 RAKOTONDRAMASY

00:56:01 AIGOUY
00:56:15 ROUMEGOUX
00:56:51 CHUSSEAU
00:56:52 BOUE
00:56:54 CASTANIER
00:56:57 CHOUMARA
00:57:07 LANDREAU
00:57:13 CHUSSEAU
00:57:21 MANDROU
00:57:46 BECART
00:57:50 REFANCHE
00:57:56 CHAUVET
00:58:07 MOUSSON
00:58:17 SPADA
00:58:28 DUPUY
00:58:36 TONNERRE
00:58:44 BRIVAL
00:58:45 GUAUS
00:59:11 ROUSSEAU
00:59:35 GIRARD
00:59:59 MARIAN
01:00:02 GEI CARNEIRS
01:00:02 GARCIA
01:00:03 BOULANT
01:00:26 FLOC
01:01:00 VAUTHIER
01:01:01 ETCHEVERRY
01:01:20 DAMESTOY
01:01:24 ELVASSORE
01:02:17 SAUSA
01:02:26 MIGUEL

FRANCK
RENAUD
SAID
ELISABETH
OLIVIER
ALVARO

JEAN BERNARD

JEAN PAUL
RAYMOND
LAURENT
AUDREY
KATIA
KEVIN
OPHELIE
FRANCK
JEAN LUC
JULIEN
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTIAN
OLIVIER
SOPHIE
PIERRE
CLAUDE
CHRISTOPHE
THIERRY
MARLENE
ROMAIN
FABRICE
REGIS
JOEL
CAMILLE
PHILIPPE
SEBASTIEN
GUYLENE
MARTINE
EMILIE
CLAUDE
CLAIRE
XAVIER
CRISTEL
XAVIER
CHRISTINE
BRUNO
ELISE
SYLVIE
MICHEL
MARIA
CATHY
ROMAIN
MANNICK
FANNY
NATHALIE
MARIE
PATRICK
ADRIEN
JOSE
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01:02:26 FUSTER
01:02:46 LAGRANGE
01:02:46 QUEYRON
01:03:23 LANDRU
01:03:37 RIQUET
01:03:38 RIQUET
01:03:58 ORT-KRAJER
01:04:44 CHATEAU
01:04:46 GARDERET
01:04:53 PHILIPPE
01:04:59 ANGLADE
01:05:02 MENAGE
01:05:03 LAUOUDERE
01:05:06 VIGROUX
01:05:22 ROUFFET
01:06:18 LEBRUN

01:06:18 MARTIN PERSONNAZ

01:06:54 ROUCOU
01:06:54 PACCAUD
01:07:52 HACHET
01:08:37 ROCHE
01:09:25 MAGNE
01:09:43 ABBADIE
01:09:44 DABRAINVILLE
01:11:19 BUERA
01:11:27 BUERA
01:11:28 JOLLIET
01:11:28 DELPERE
01:11:34 NERGEAULT
01:14:40 PERRIN
01:17:06 DUPOUY
01:17:42 HONTARREDE

STEPHANE
FLORENT
PHILLIPE
BENOIT
GILLES
MAURICE
ANNA
YORICK
ANNE CECILE
JOHANN
NATHALIE
INGRID
JEAN LUC
NATHALIE
CATHY
CATHERINE
MARIE CLAIRE
LAURENCE
DELPHINE
JOEL

MARIE
YVETTE
JOCELYNE
FLORENCE
SANDRA
CHRISTIAN
HENRI
CHRISTELLE
PATRICK
JACQUELINE
JEROME
GILBERT
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